Oelivery Nole Date

Destination

st
No

of Goods

1 Anti Vibration Rubber Pad (40169100)
3AO X 300 X 12 MM

H N/

40169100

GST Quantity Rate per Amount

1E!+
1A o/o 20 nos 21O.00 nos .0,2004

ccsr
sGsr

378.00
378.O0

Total
iAmounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six Only

w

Il t,-

?91'9c <4 956.00
E &O E

Tar(able
Value Rale Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amouni

Total
Tax Amount

No:nlra!

Sign:
Rcc€t cd BY:

4,200.00 9v. 378.00 gyo 378.00 75630
Total:

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Hundred Fifty Six Only
Declaration
We declar-. that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods